
Findlay Middle Schools
Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Glenwood
Girls Basketball

Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Tuesday 11/26/2019 Wapakoneta Home 5:00

Wednesday 12/4/2019 Fremont Fremont MS 4:30

Saturday 12/7/2019 Donnell Donnell MS 9:00 am

Monday 12/9/2019 Fassett Home 4:30

Monday 12/16/2019 Washington Home 4:30

Wednesday 12/18/2019 Lima West Home 4:30

Thursday 12/19/2019 Van Buren Home 4:30

Monday 1/6/2020 St. Mikes St. Mikes School 5:00

Saturday 1/11/2020 Donnell Home 10:00 am

Monday 1/13/2020 Fremont Home 4:30

Wednesday 1/15/2020 Fassett Fassett MS 4:30

Wednesday 1/22/2020 Washington Washington JH 4:30

Thursday 1/23/2020 Liberty Benton LB MS 5:00

Monday 1/27/2020 Lima West Lima West MS 4:30

Wednesday 1/29/2020 Carey Home 5:00

Tuesday 2/4/2020 BMSC First Round Game TBA TBA

Thursday 2/6/2020 BMSC Second Round Game TBA TBA

Wednesday 2/12/2020 BMSC Championship Game TBA TBA

Schedules Subject to Change at Any Time.


